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Nume si prenume elev:

Mirduta Maia Julie
Avidanesei Matei Aurelian
Dubald George Mihai
Ungureanu Matei

Ailenei Natalia Isabel
Lupu Daria Ioana

Bahrin Antonia Elena
Cantea [asmina Lorena
Ciurariu Serban Andrei
Gradinaru Anastasia Maria
Ion Florin Antonio

Olariu Stefania
Hasmatuchi Eduard
Gorgan David

Stan Stefania Maria
Titian Mario Tudor
Ciurariu Evelina Andreea
Spinu Gabriela Adriana
Gheorghiu Teodor
Chihaia Petrina

Chelaru Veronica
Gireada Tudor Matei

Clasa
a [ll-a
a lll-a
a [ll-a
a lll-a
a [ll-a
a lll-a
a [ll-a
a lll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
alll-a
a Ill-a
alll-a
a Ill-a

Scoala:
Scoala Gimnaziala , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziala , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziala "Alexandru Ioan Cuza" Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziala , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnazialad , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Alexandru Ioan Cuza” Dorohoi
1ASI
Scoala Gimnaziald "Alexandru Ioan Cuza" Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnaziald , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
Scoala Gimnazialad , Mihail Kogalniceanu” Dorohoi
1ASI
Scoala Gimnaziald nr. 13 Botosani
Scoala Gimnaziala "Alexandru Ioan Cuza" Dorohoi
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TOTAL PREMII

28
27
27
26
23,5
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
18
17
16
16
0 ABS
0 ABS

P1
P2

S8



